P R O D U C T  B R I E F
w i r e l e s s
 IA4320 UNIVERSAL ISM BAND FSK RECEIVER
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Integration’s IA4320 is a single chip, low power, multi-
channel FSK receiver designed for use in applications
requiring FCC or ETSI conformance for unlicensed use in
the 315 MHz, 433 MHz, 868 MHz, and 915 MHz bands. The

ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT: IA4320
DATASHEET: IA4320-DS
APPLICATION NOTE: IA4320-AN
DEVELOPMENT KIT: IA4320-DK
DEMO BOARD: IA4320-DB
PARAMETER MIN TYP MAX UNITS DESCRIPTION/COMMENTS
IA4320
The information is provided “as is” without any express or implied warranty of any kind, including warranties of merchantability, non-
infringement of intellectual property, or fitness for any particular purpose. In no event shall Integration Associates, Inc., or its suppliers be